
  

agenda  

  

Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting   

Monday, November 20, 2023, at 5:30-6:30 PM  

Meeting ID: 894 7877 2623 Passcode: 204750 

 

5:30-5:35 PM  

 

5:35-5:45 PM  

 

5:45-5:55 PM  

5:55-6:05 PM  

 

 

6:05-6:15 PM  

  

6:25-6:30 PM  

 

Welcome Remarks   

 

Detroit Economic Growth 

Corporation 

Questions/Answers  

District 2 Redistricting 

 

 

Questions/Answers  

  

Closing Remarks 

Council Member Calloway  

 

Tunesia Turner, District 2 Business 

Liaison 

 

Marcell Todd, Sharon Blackmon 

City Planning Commission, City of Detroit 

Law Department 

 

 

 

Council Member Calloway 

   

 

Additional Information:  

There will not be a Coffee & Conversation in December or January.  

 

  

  

 

 


