## agenda



## Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting

Monday, November 20, 2023, at 5:30-6:30 PM

Meeting ID: 894 7877 2623 Passcode: 204750

5:30-5:35 PM	Welcome Remarks	Council Member Calloway
5:35-5:45 PM	Detroit Economic Growth Corporation	Tunesia Turner, District 2 Business Liaison
5:45-5:55 PM	Questions/Answers	
5:55-6:05 PM	District 2 Redistricting	Marcell Todd, Sharon Blackmon
		City Planning Commission, City of Detroit Law Department
6:05-6:15 PM	Questions/Answers	
6:25-6:30 PM	Closing Remarks	Council Member Calloway

## **Additional Information:**

There will not be a Coffee & Conversation in December or January.